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Mesrubat

Su Cam|(0,33)

Su Cam/|(0,75)
Maden Suyu

Maden Suyu (Meyveli)
Ayran

Sise Mesrubatlar
Dry Limon

Buzlu Cay

Meyve Kokteyl
Eneriji icecegi

Taze Meyve Suyu
Taze Meyve Suyu iansid
Schweppes Sise

Salgam Suyu
(Sade ve Acili)

Sicak icecekler

Tiirk Kahvesi
Nescafe
Cappuccino
Sicak Cikolata
Sahlep
Espresso
Filtre Kahve
Tiirk Cayi
Paket Caylar
Sicak ve Soguk Siit
Lungo
Maccihato
Conpanno
Americano
Latte

Mocca

Spring Water [0,33]
Spring Water [0,75]
Mineral Water
Mineral Water [Fruit]
Yoghurt and Water Drink
Water

Dry Lemon

Ice Tea

Fruit Coctail

Energy Drink

Fresh Fruit Juice
Fresh Fruit Juice (Mix)

Schweppes Bottle

Turnip juice

[Plain and Hot]

Tirkish Coffe
Nescafe
Cappuccino
Hot Chocolate
Sahlep
Espresso
Filter Coffee
Turkish Tea
Package Teas

Hot and Cold Milk

Conpanno
Americano
Latte

Mocca

15.00TL
20.00TL
20.00TL
25.00TL
20.00TL
30.00 TL
30.00 TL
30.00TL
45.00TL
45.00 TL
50.00 TL
55.00TL
30.00TL

30.00TL

35.00TL
35.00 TL
35.00TL
35.00TL
35.00TL
35.00 TL
35.00 TL
20.00TL
20.00TL
35.00 TL
35.00TL
35.00TL
35.00TL
35.00TL
35.00 TL
35.00TL

Dondurmalar

Magnum Classic
Magnum Badem
Magnum Beyaz

Magnum Antep Fistikli

Magnum 25. Yil
Magnum Double

Cornetto Siiper Boy [Disc)

Cornetto In Love
Cornetto Classico
Twister

Max Cesitleri

Nugger Sandwisch
Acik Dondurma 1 Top

Magnum Classic
Magnum Almaonds
Magnum White
Magnum Pistachio
Magnum 25. Year
Magnum Double
Cornetto Siiper Sized [Disc)
Cornetto In Love
Cornetto Classico
Twister

Max Kinds

Nugger Sandwisch

Light Cream 1 Ball

45.00TL
30.00TL




